MONTHLY MEETINGS

OF THE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA BOARD OF ELECTIONS

Scheduled for the months of January 2015 through December 2015

(All meetings are held at 441 Fourth Street, NW, Room 280 North)

DATE

TIME

ROOM NUMBER

Wednesday, January 7, 2015

Wednesday, February 4, 2015

Wednesday, March 4, 2015

Wednesday, April 1, 2015

Wednesday, May 20, 2015

Wednesday, June 3, 2015

Wednesday, July 1, 2015

Wednesday, August 5, 2015

Wednesday, September 2, 2015

Wednesday, October 7, 2015

Wednesday, November 4, 2015

Wednesday, December 2, 2015

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North

Room 280 North




